
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

PIC 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

No. 
77A 

270P 
77P 

343N 
181A 
105A 
22A 

175A 
611N 
122N 
18A 

431A 
271A 

Name 
Zaim Laflamme 
Chris Fehr 
Istvan Hidvegi 
Jason Gibson 
Jean-Pascal Schroeder 
Andrea Purdy 
Jean-Francois Cloutier 
Andrea Hidvegi 
Fiona Koening 
Damien Koening 
Ed Ianni 
Francois Gauvin 
Neil Stanavech 

Class 
Sportsman Ltwt 
Sportsman Ltwt 
Sportsman Ltwt 
Sportsman Ltwt 
Sportsman Ltwt 
Sportsman Ltwt 
Sportsman Ltwt 
Sportsman Ltwt 
Sportsman Ltwt 
Sportsman Ltwt 
Sportsman Ltwt 
Sportsman Ltwt 
Sportsman Ltwt 

Best Tm 
59.633 
59.794 

1:01.065 
1:01.965 
1:02.827 
1:03.589 
1:05.182 
1:06.347 
1:07.705 
1:07.823 
1:07.910 
1:11.909 
1:12.454 

Diff 

0.161 
1.432 
2.332 
3.194 
3.956 
5.549 
6.714 
8.072 
8.190 
8.277 

12.276 
12.821 

Gap 

0.161 
1.271 
0.900 
0.862 
0.762 
1.593 
1.165 
1.358 
0.118 
0.087 
3.999 
0.545 

In Lap 
8 

13 
6 
7 
9 
4 
3 
7 
8 
8 

12 
6 
3 

Total Tm 
12:03.293 
13:34.971 
10:21.870 
10:46.235 
14:03.622 
15:20.398 
15:30.984 
10:21.107 
17:13.410 
15:15.539 
15:45.964 
10:09.040 
6:31.655 

Laps 
10 
13 
7 
7 

13 
14 
3 
7 

13 
13 
12 
8 
5 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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SUPER SERIES - ROUND 3 

LTWT SPORTSMAN 

Q9 - Ltwt Sportsman 

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 10:29:35 

Nelson 1.800 km 

2023-07-09 10:30 AM 

 


